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 21 27924 BLANTYRE  13District 412 B  4  5  34 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 14 27925 ZOMBA  12District 412 B  6  6  26 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 33 35916 CAPITAL CITY  15District 412 B  4  4  48 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 56982 MZUZU  3District 412 B  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 62415 LILONGWE  13District 412 B  5  5  30 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 12 88974 BWAILA  9District 412 B  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 97302 MANGOCHI  2District 412 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 110976 SALIMA  8District 412 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 117155 MTUNTHAMA  9District 412 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 118872 BEIRA CORRIDOR  1District 412 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 134137 Mzuzu Viphya  8District 412 B  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 31 134164 Blantyre Mandala  21District 412 B  5  5  52 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 3 134165 Zomba Chirunga  4District 412 B  0  0  7 0  7  0 0  0  0  0

 12 134395 Tete Baobab  14District 412 B  5  5  26 2  0  0 5  0  1  1

 7 137690 Lilongwe Lingadzi  4District 412 B  0  0  11 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 16 138170 Mzuzu Dwangwa  9District 412 B  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 148369 Chitipa  2District 412 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 149698 Mzuzu Katoto  5District 412 B  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 150143 Blantyre Chileka  5District 412 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 150274 Karonga Central  0District 412 B  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 150494 Lilongwe Umodzi  7District 412 B  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 33 153022 Nchalo  10District 412 B  2  2  43 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 171695 Blantyre Mpingwe  5District 412 B  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 171908 Mzuzu Nyika  1District 412 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 171970 Nchalo Leo  6District 412 B  0  0  25 0  10  15 0  0  0  0

 23 186628 Liwonde  11District 412 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 190644 Blantyre Greater Kabula  8District 412 B  0  0  18 0  6  9 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 403  608 205
 27

 50  51  2  29  2449 2  1  1
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